List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

April 12 & 13, 2011
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Ken Eakin
	
	k.eakin2010@gmail.com
	724-683-6434

	Brian Shaw
	A Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	773-975-2639

	George Rader
	Allegheny Ludlum
	george.rader@atimetals.com
	724-226-5605

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2338

	Ryan Vandermenlen
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	ryan.vandermenlen@arcelormittal.com
	610-383-2705

	Jason Fehr
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	jason.fehr@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2130

	Adam Peter
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	adam.peter@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2791

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8286

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	rhansen@centrefoundry.com
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	412-600-5238

	Chester Van Tyne
	Colorado School of Mines
	cvantyne@mines.edu
	303-273-3793

	Keith Cox
	Cox Refractories
	kci01@atlanticbb.net
	814-312-0497

	Heath Reimers
	Crucible Industries
	heath.reimers@crucible.com
	315-470-9288

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-6023

	John Gambone
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	jgambone@elwd.com
	330-506-9896

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Matt Sharifi
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	msharifi@elwd.com
	330-787-4270

	David Herbst
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	dherbst@elwd.com
	330-534-3026

	John Paules
	Ellwood Materials Technology
	jpaules@elwd.com
	724-752-3504

	Chuck Fryman
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	cfryman@elwd.com
	724-658-6527

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels 
	bconnolly@elwd.com
	724-658-6199

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	724-658-6786

	Tim Jenkins
	Exochem Corporation
	tjenkins@exochem.com
	440-865-0523

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns@exochem.com
	330-519-5959

	John Hammer
	Exochem Corporation
	jhammer@exochem.com
	440-725-5360

	Jim Conrad
	Fedmet Resources
	ladledr@hotmail.com
	330-283-4079

	Jeff Weyant
	Fedmet Resources
	jweyant@fedmet.com
	410-688-5408

	Gaurav Seksaria
	Govind Steel
	gs@govindsteel.com
	206-375-9300

	Norm Henson
	Greenville Metals
	nhenson@greenvillemetals.com
	724-813-0924

	Norm Wilson
	Greenville Metals
	nwilson@greenvillemetls.com
	724-646-0655

	Chris Semple
	Greenville Metals
	csemple@greenvillemetals.com
	724-646-0654

	Greg Dowling
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	greg.dowling@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6368

	Mark Rodney
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	mark.rodney@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-6517

	Danielle Baird
	Latrobe Specialty Steel
	danielle.baird@latrobesteel.com
	724-532-4556

	Ken Reppert
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	kreppert@lhforge.com
	610-332-8211

	Abbie Bednar
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	abednar@lhforge.com
	610-332-8174

	Bruce Somers
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	bsomers@lhforge.com
	610-332-8210

	Denny Cornelius
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	dcornelius@lsmelting.com
	724-539-6745

	William Clark
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	wclark@lsmelting.com
	724-539-6750

	John Giesey
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	jgiesey@lsmelting.com
	724-539-6756

	Jason Gahan
	LeTourneau Technologies
	jgahan@letourneautechnologies.com
	903-237-7502

	Wayne Gerberick
	Magnesita
	wayne.gerberick@magnesita.com
	717-793-5509

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita
	bob.mascara@magnesita.com
	330-501-5151

	Mike Forbes
	Magnesita
	mike.forbes@magnesita.com
	724-504-4642

	Steve DeChaud
	Metallurgica 
	steve.dechaud@metallurgicana.com
	330-702-1075

	John Neal 
	Metallurgica
	john.neal@metallurgicana.com
	330-702-1075

	Terry Germanoski
	Metallurgica
	terry.germanoski@metallurgicana.com
	330-207-5250

	Allen Scott
	P. C. Campana
	scottaw@timken.com
	330-471-7206

	Frank Hanna
	Snowshoe Refractories
	frank.hanna@firebricks.com
	570-295-4678

	Jean-Benoit Morin
	Sorel Forge
	jbmorin@sorelforge.com
	450-746-4082

	Jeremie Parent
	Sorel Forge
	jparent@sorelforge.com
	450-746-4088

	Louis LaPierre
	Sorel Forge
	lplapierre@sorelforge.com
	450-746-4122

	Dave Koller
	Standard Steel
	dkoller@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4696

	Ed Lewis
	Standard Steel
	elewis@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4669

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.labanow@sandb.com
	440-288-3668

	Max Bleiler
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.bleiler@sandb.com
	216-496-0558

	Al Urana
	Stollberg Inc.
	a.urana@sandb.com
	724-516-6918

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge
	jbowser@sfsrolls.com
	412-431-8250

	Steve Ram
	Thermatex
	sram@cdnferroref.ca
	905-662-8381

	John Flanagan
	Thermatex
	jpflanagan@comcast.net
	617-803-2654

	Dave Henderson
	Timken
	dave.henderson@timken.com
	330-471-3510

	Don Hurtuk
	Timken
	don.hurtuk@timken.com
	330-471-4232

	Dominic Surace
	Universal Stainless
	d.surace@univstainless.com
	412-220-3783

	Kevin Smith
	Universal Stainless
	k.smith@univstainless.com
	412-257-7649

	Chris Hrizo
	Whemco
	chrizo@whemco.com
	412-779-2657

	Kevin Marsden
	Whemco
	kmarsden@whemco.com
	412-779-2650

	Mark Garbowsky
	Whemco
	mgarbowsky@whemco.com
	724-643-7004


